

## Parts Reference \_\_\_\_\_

### Parts List \_\_\_\_\_

REF. NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	B-6592-10	Clevis	1
2	B-6580-10	Axle Support	1
3	B-6404-10	Lock Bracket	1
4	B-6596	Axle	1
5	B-6503	Wheel Assembly	2
6	B-6599	Poly Bed	1
7	B-6572-10	Towbar	1
8	2M1216P	3/8" x 1" Hex Bolt	2
9	B-3920Y-01	Spring, Safety Lock	1
10	B-3590-10	Support, Inner/Outer	2
11	B-6288-10	Lock Bar	1
12	20M1016P	5/16" x 1" RD HD Mach. Screw	11
13	30M1000P	5/16"-18 Reg Hex Nut	11
14	40M1000P	5/16" Med Lock Washer	11
15	45M1111P	5/16" SAE Flat Washer	10
16	B-1675P	3/8"-16 Hex Lock Nut	3
17	B-4870-01	Hitch Pin (1/2" Dia. x 4)	1
18	B-4307	Retaining Ring, 1" E-Type	2
19	V-886	1" Mach. Bushing	4
20	H-202P	Hex Bolt, 3/8" x 3" Full Thr.	1
21	B-6299	3/8"-16 Keps Nut	2
22	B-6300	Latch Spring	1
23	D-146P	Hair Pin Cotter 1/8"	1
24	B-3705Y-01	Spacers	2
25	B-5482	Decal-Caution	1

To Order Parts Call:  
877-728-8224

Visit us on the web:  
[www.brinly.com](http://www.brinly.com)



**EXPLODED REFERENCE**

